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* Program / Course Offered * 

 

Subject Combination 

B.A-I Semester - Arts -Section 

Discipline Specific Core Course (DSCC): Any two subjects one each from a separate 

group. 

 

Combination Code 
Subjects 

I II 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

           History 

           History 

           History 

           History 

           History 

           Journalism 

           Journalism 

           Journalism 

           Journalism 

           Sociology 

           Sociology 

           Pol. Science 

           Sociology 

           English 

           Music 

           Economics 

           Music 

           Pol. Science 

           English 

           Sociology 

           Music 

           Pol. Science 

 

Open Elective Course (OEC): 

Students can opt any one of the subjects from the following other than two DSCC subjects 

selected. 



 

 

 

 

 

01 Kannada 

02 Hindi 

03 Economics 

04 Geography 

Ability Enhancement compulsory course (AECC): Any two subjects from a separate 

group. 

 

I II 

English Kannada Hindi Sanskrit 

Skill Enhancement Course (SEC): Any one subject from DSCC. 

B.Sc. -I Semester - Science Section  

Open Elective Course (OEC): 

Students can opt any one of the subjects from the following other than two DSCC subjects 

selected: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Chemistry 

02 Computer Science 

03 Music 

04 Botany 

Discipline Specific Core Course (DSCC): Any two subjects one each from a separate 

group. 



 

Combination Code 
Subjects 

I II 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Chemistry 

Computer Science 

Biotechnology 

Chemistry 

Computer Science 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Chemistry 

Zoology 

Biotechnology 

Zoology 

Mathematics 

Chemistry 

Ability Enhancement compulsory course (AECC): Any two subjects from a separate 

group. 

 

I II 

English Kannada Hindi Sanskrit 

Skill Enhancement Course (SEC): Any one subject from DSCC. 

 

II. PG Courses 

1. M.Sc. in Mathematics -The course has been started from September 
2013 

 

* * * * * * * 


