MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S M.M ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE SIRSI-581402 (U.K)

* Program / Course Offered *

Subject Combination

B.A-I Semester - Arts - Section

Discipline Specific Core Course (DSCC): Any two subjects one each from a separate group.

Combination Code	Subjects		
Combination Code	I	II	
101	History	Pol. Science	
102	History	Sociology	
103	History	English	
104	History	Music	
105	History	Economics	
106	Journalism	Music	
107	Journalism	Pol. Science	
108	Journalism	English	
109	Journalism	Sociology	
110	Sociology	Music	
111	Sociology	Pol. Science	

Open Elective Course (OEC):

Students can opt any one of the subjects from the following other than two DSCC subjects selected.

01	Kannada
02	Hindi
03	Economics
04	Geography

Ability Enhancement compulsory course (AECC): Any two subjects from a separate group.

I	II		
English	Kannada	Hindi	Sanskrit

Skill Enhancement Course (SEC): Any one subject from DSCC.

B.Sc. - I Semester - Science Section

Open Elective Course (OEC):

Students can opt any one of the subjects from the following other than two DSCC subjects selected:

	Chemistry
02	Computer Science
03	Music
04	Botany

Discipline Specific Core Course (DSCC): Any two subjects one each from a separate group.

Combination Code	Subjects		
	ı	II	
101	Physics	Chemistry	
102	Physics	Computer Science	
103	Physics	Mathematics	
104	Chemistry	Mathematics	
105	Botany	Chemistry	
106	Botany	Zoology	
107	Botany	Biotechnology	
108	Chemistry	Zoology	
109	Computer Science	Mathematics	
110	Biotechnology	Chemistry	
Ability Enhancement compuls			

Ability Enhancement compulsory course (AECC): Any two subjects from a separate group.

I	II		
English	Kannada	Hindi	Sanskrit

Skill Enhancement Course (SEC): Any one subject from DSCC.

II. PG Courses

1. M.Sc. in Mathematics -The course has been started from September 2013